Superbrukere SkytterAdmin 2.0 (oppdatert pr. feburar 2021)

Krets
Akershus
Buskerud
Buskerud
Buskerud
Finnmark
Finnmark
Finnmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hedmark
Hordaland
Mgre og Romsdal
Mgre og Romsdal
Mgre og Romsdal
Nordland
Nordland
Nordland
Nordland
Nordland
Nord-Trgndelag
Nord-Trgndelag
Oppland
Oppland

Oslo

Rogaland
Rogaland
Rogaland
Rogaland
Rogaland

Sogn og Fjordane
Sgr-Trgndelag
Soar-Trgndelag
Sar-Trgndelag
Telemark
Telemark
Troms
Vest-Agder
Vest-Agder
Vestfold
Istfold

Istfold

@stre Agder

Navn

Bergsvein Bardstu
Line Johansen

Bjgrn Johan Mariboe
Claus de Lange
Johnny-Leo Ludviksen Jernsletten
Odd Steinar Mathisen
Simon Morgan Benson
Ole Henning Fjeld
Wenche Margrethe Horten
Ida Sofie Vasaasen
Svein Erik Halvorsen
Helge Kristiansen

Are Berg

Torkild Huseby Hauge
Gunnar Nordgéard
Inger Broen

@ystein Skogstad
Linda Hagensen

Jon Helland Bogstrand
Nils Havard Dahl

Finn Jarle Searli

Marielle Anita Vigdis Larsen-Nodland

Jan Olav Skinstad
@ystein Tvedten

Terje Eik-Nes

Jan Kvalbein

Thomas Michael Stram
Henning Harry Thorsen
Vidar Vinje Paulsen
Kjell Jomar Heltne
Gunnar Terje Olaussen
Magnus Idar Strgmdal
Arild Inge Wollan
Astrid Landsverk
Harald Andreas Seele
Rune Walsge Kanstad
Jan Martin Skarberg
Torbjarn Hellas

Espen Halvorsen
Marianne Ullvassveen
Knut Gundersen
Joakim P. Hauge

TIf Mobil
91147760
48105182
90712820
92849566
93486433
46400301
99397626
95981221
91151137
98496026
93055016
95944195
90105647
40065008
90757670
91831625
97640898
48004136
91337960
90642911
93036216
47757736
98468708
98820883
92688725
48596096
92450812
91620829
95868355
90178060
99599768
92063538
92699329
90670698
40219870
90028007
99250455
48299900
99702903
91383039
99526699
41301757

E-post
bergsvein_baardstu@msn.com
line_johansen@msn.com
bmariboe@ecitsolutions.no
claus.de.lange@gmail.com
johnny-leo@jernsletten.no
oddsteinar@gmail.com
s7ix83@yah00.no
olehenning.field@eidsivaenergi.no
whorten@gmail.com
idavasaasen@hotmail.com
svein@halvorsen.as
helge@kjoretoyservice.no
post@areberg.no

mail@xi.no
gunordga@frisurf.no
inger.broen@hotmail.com
oystein.skogstad@gmail.com
linda.haagensen@online.no
jonhellbo@hotmail.no
nilshdahl@gmail.com
fisorli@gmail.com
anita.roland@online.no
jan_olav_skinstad@hotmail.com
oysteint@gmail.com
terje@eik-nes.com
jank@lyngholen24.no
thomas.strom@lyse.net
Henning.Thorsen@lyse.net
vpaulsen@gmail.com
kjell.heltne@itm.no;grimkjells@gmail.com
gunnar@olaussen.com
magnus.stromdal@gmail.com
karsken@online.no
aftrab@online.no

haraldsale @sf-nett.no
rune.kanstad@gmail.com
jan.martin@skarberg.com
hthellaas@gmail.com
e.a.halvorsen@hotmail.com
ullsport@online.no
knut.gundersen@kemira.com
joakimpaatur@yahoo.no



